
Academic Year 2016/17 

 

Holiday School Closes School Opens to pupils  
Summer Holiday 

 
 Monday 5 September 2016 

Autumn half-term  
 

Friday 21 October 2016 Tuesday 1 November 2016 

Christmas Holiday 
 

Friday 16 December 2016 Wednesday 4 January 2017 

Spring half-term 
 

Friday 10 February 2017 Tuesday 21 February 2017 

Easter  
 

Tuesday 4 April 2017 Wednesday 19 April 2017 

May Bank Holiday 
 

Fridays 28 April 2017 Tuesday 2 May 2017 

Summer half-term 
 

Friday 26 May 2017 Monday 5 June 2017 

Summer  
 

Friday 21 July 2017  

 

 

Terms  First day of Term Last day of Term  
Autumn Term 

 
Monday 5 September 2016 Friday 16 December 2016 

Spring Term  Wednesday 4 January 2017 
 

Tuesday 4 April 2017 

Summer Term  Wednesday 19 April 2017 
 

Friday 21 July 2017  

   

 School Closed First Day of Term  
(unless training Day-see below) 

Autumn Half Term Holiday Monday 24 October 2016 Tuesday 1 November 2016 

Spring Half Term Holiday  Monday 13 February 2017 Monday 20 February 2017 

Summer Half Term Holiday  Monday 29 May 2017 Monday 5 June 2017 

 

Training Days  

Fri 2 September Mon 31 October Tues 3 January Mon 20 February Tues 18 April 

 

 

Proposed Election Day:  Thursday 4 May 2017 


